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Exploring the words starting with 
consonant blend gr

When 2 or more consonants blend together then
it is called a Consonant Blend. In such a blend
each consonant’s sound is heard. For example,
br, cl, sl, gr, pl, etc.
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grapes gr____ gr___

gr_____ gr___ gr___

gr___ gr___ gr___

A. Fill in the blanks and complete the word that follows
consonant blend gr sound. The first one is done as an example.
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  1. Please pass the cheese grater to me.

 2. Brian is mowing the _____.

  3. Can I cook some steak on your _ _ _ _ _?

  4. Suzy is wearing a _____ dress.

  5. Put a bunch of ______ in the bowl.

B. Use the words formed in part A and fill in the blanks to
complete the sentences. The first one is done as an example.

  6. The statue is built entirely of _______.

  7. Amy passed 6th _____.

  8. Plot a _____ of height against age.
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Answers

 grapes
 grater
 grass
 granite
 grill
 green
 grave
 graph
 grade

 grater
 grass
 grill
 green
 grapes
 granite
 grade
 graph

A. 
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

B. 
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.


